BENZING -

Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll'

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
C%as BENZING

ncronizare 22.06.24 15:12:
Por. imbarcati: 015
B T e P . ===
Nr.| Serie inel Culo
crt are
i b PP +—— -t
001 RO 23 896976 F
002 RO 23 856008 F
003 RO 23 856016 F
004 RO 23 856030 M
005 RO 23 856026 FI°
006 RO 22 784469 F
007 RO 23 856054 M
008 RO 23 856023 F
009 RO 23 856051 F
010 RO 23 856034 M
011 RO 23 856038 M
012 RO 23 856032 M
013 RO 23 856043 M
014 RO 23 856044 M

RO 23 856035 M

e e U U -t

¥
Semnaturi Crescator

¥

Ver51une SW RO-04.23
Antena Club
Ant.: :42800600-1

02931 005185

22.06.24 15:12

18

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

DY)

GPS Ceas Atomic

22.06.24 15:12:18 +000 Ceas BENZING

18

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA26CCE?2
DA155C55
DASF6887
DAQOAFSDA
DAA47969
DA155D1A
DA155C69
DA155D4A
DASF685E
DAZ26CAA3
DA3AG4FS8
DA26CASBB
DA26COES9
DA155D15
DA155C02

GPS+03h
Por.

SO

siti

24.06.24 16:54:19
24.06.24 16:54:19

0

Sosire
Data

1:21

:19.
12:27:02.
12:55:00.
nesosit

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE

Loveeh
?3.,94;\?\9<?b

VOICILA ALIN

14

Nom

003
002
006
g11
1004
001
015
005
007
010
008
014
009
013

Cb,S%P& D‘
Vecp fasiv |
A/JQ"/Q\Q@éw D

Comisia control

Cod concurs

: 032403

BENZING 48905617 SW-4.5 HW-8. 1

BENGZING

Express

GPS
+000

Obs.

012
027
018
020
017
024
025
019

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Autorizare

G 2

C<====

Serie ceas

: 206471
: 90001262




